
2023 Winter Games Cross Country Results

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib # Division Final Time Place
Saturday

CC  10K Race Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Frederick, Laura Anne 40 Female 206 5 1.21.31 1

CC 10K Race Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Bryant, Andrew Vernon 41 Male 204 6 1.20.01 2
CC 10K Race Freestyle Icicle Trackers-CC Martin, Robert Andrew 21 Male 194 6 1.11.12 1
CC  10K Race Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Green, Benjamin E 37 Male 207 6 1.21.11 3

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib # Division Final Time Place
Saturday

CC 2.5K Race Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Jay, Michelle A 53 Female 209 12 26.38 2
CC  2.5K Race Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Stanley, Sarah 18 Female 218 12 20.35.94 1

CC  2.5K Race Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Lonn, Jennifer 49 Female 212 13 34.42 1
CC 2.5K Race Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Sarason, Stefanie Elizabeth 49 Female 217 13 36.00 2
CC 2.5K Race Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Keim, Erin Christine 39 Female 210 13 36.52 3

CC 2.5K Race Freestyle Icicle Trackers-CC Black, Leo M 32 Male 189 14 21.58.94 1
CC   2.5K Race Freestyle Icicle Trackers-CC Barke, Jesse Benjamin 26 Male 188 14 25.04 2
CC  2.5K Race Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Bookter, Quinin 45 Male 203 14 29.57 3

CC 2.5K Race Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Bishop, David Lee 58 Male 202 15 29.22 2
CC  2.5K Race Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Kovsky, Steve 53 Male 211 15 38.3 3
CC  2.5K Race Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Modery, Travis Robert 41 Male 215 15 19.44 1

CC  2.5K Race Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Roche, Robin Toby 52 Male 216 16 48.2 2
CC  2.5K Race Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Macdonald, Craig Talbot 45 Male 214 16 44.57 1

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib # Division Final Time Place
Saturday

CC  500M Race Icicle Trackers-CC Schott, Nora M 45 Female 196 17 8.22 3
CC  500M Race Skihawks Racing Team-CC Charoni, Ariana Nancy 27 Female 205 17 7.59 2
CC  500M Race Twin Rivers Cross Country Stedman, Michele Danae 35 Female 235 17 6.00 1

CC  500M Race Icicle Trackers-CC Stewart, Eric Michael 39 Male 197 18 5.42 1



CC  500M Race Icicle Trackers-CC Buhler, Jackson Charles 18 Male 190 18 5.57 2
CC  500M Race Skihawks Racing Team-CC Hadler, Philip Scott 52 Male 208 18 7.48 3
CC  500M Race Twin Rivers Cross Country Mahuron, Peter 42 Male 234 18 9.29 4

CC  500M Race Icicle Trackers-CC Darlington, Alex 36 Male 192 19 10.44 1

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib # Division Final Time Place
Saturday

CC  50M Race Classical Icicle Trackers-CC Hickok, Charles James 31 Male 193 1 1.18 2
CC  50M Race Classical Icicle Trackers-CC Nielson, Curtis Lee 45 Male 195 1 36.43 1

CC  50M Race Classical Skihawks Racing Team-CC Macdonald, Acacia Rachada 30 Female 213 2 1.07 1

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib # Division Final Time Place
Sunday

CC 5KLM Race Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Jay, Michelle A 53 Female 209 20 49.49 2
CC 5KLM Race Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Lonn, Jennifer 49 Female 212 24 1.09 1
CC 5KLM Race Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Frederick, Laura Anne 40 Female 206 20 36.23 1

CC 5KLM Race Freestyle Icicle Trackers-CC Martin, Robert Andrew 21 Male 194 21 27.49 1
CC 5KLM Race Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Green, Benjamin E 37 Male 207 21 33.55 2

CC 5KLM Race Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Bishop, David Lee 58 Male 202 22 56.54 2
CC 5KLM Race Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Bookter, Quinin 45 Male 203 22 50.06 1
CC 5KLM Race Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Bryant, Andrew Vernon 41 Male 204 21 38.48 3
CC 5KLM Race Freestyle Twin Rivers Cross Country Stedman, Michele Danae 35 Female 235 24 1.22 2

CC 5KLM Race Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Roche, Robin Toby 52 Male 216 23 1.19.00 1

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib # Division Final Time Place
Sunday

CC 1K Race Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Sarason, Stefanie Elizabeth 49 Female 217 7 10.58 1
CC 1K Race Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Keim, Erin Christine 39 Female 210 7 12.36 3
CC 1K Race Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Charoni, Ariana Nancy 27 Female 205 7 12.12 2

CC 1K Race Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Stanley, Sarah 18 Female 218 8 6.23 1

CC 1K Race Freestyle Icicle Trackers-CC Black, Leo M 32 Male 189 9 6.09 1
CC 1K Race Freestyle Icicle Trackers-CC Barke, Jesse Benjamin 26 Male 188 9 7.44 3
CC 1K Race Freestyle Icicle Trackers-CC Buhler, Jackson Charles 18 Male 190 9 7.20 2

CC 1K Race Freestyle Icicle Trackers-CC Stewart, Eric Michael 39 Male 197 10 9.22 1



CC 1K Race Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Kovsky, Steve 53 Male 211 10 13.04 4
CC 1K Race Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Hadler, Philip Scott 52 Male 208 10 12.01 3
CC 1K Race Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Modery, Travis RObert 41 Male 215 10 11.4 2

CC 1K Race Freestyle Icicle Trackers-CC Darlington, Alex 36 Male 192 11 17.03 2
CC 1K Race Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Macdonald, Craig Talbot 45 Male 214 11 15.33 1

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib # Division Final Time Place
Sunday

CC 100M Race Classical Icicle Trackers-CC Schott, Nora M 45 Female 196 3 1.23 1
CC 100M Race Classical Skihawks Racing Team-CC Macdonald, Acacia Rachada 30 Female 213 3 1.56 2

CC 100M Race Classical Icicle Trackers-CC Hickok, Charles James 31 Male 193 4 2.15 3
CC 100M Race Classical Twin Rivers Cross Country Mahuron, Peter 42 Male 234 4 0.5 1
CC 100M Race Classical Icicle Trackers-CC Nielson, Curtis Lee 45 Male 195 4 1.04 2

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib # Division Final Time Place
Sunday

CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Kallhoff, Jean 65 Female 200 3
CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Rogers, Melissa 56 Female 198 3
CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Kovsky, Steve 53 Male 199 3
CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Keim, Erin Christine 39 Female 201 3 19.12 2

CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Bishop, David Lee 58 Male 231 3
CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Macrae, Pam 54 Female 204 3
CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Hadler, Philip Scott 52 Male 207 3
CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Higgins, Megan 42 Female 228 3 18.16 1

CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Twin Rivers Cross Country Bristol, Shaun Allen 71 Male 225 3
CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Twin Rivers Cross Country Mahuron, Susanne 67 Female 212 3
CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Twin Rivers Cross Country Mahuron, Peter 42 Male 219 3
CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Twin Rivers Cross Country Stedman, Michele Danae 35 Female 206 3 26.56 3

CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Wright, Jeff 61 Male 233 2
CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Melder, Karl 61 Male 226 2
CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Sarason, Stefanie Elizabeth 49 Female 217 2
CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Stanley, Sarah 18 Female 218 2 28.58 3

CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Jay, Michelle A 53 Female 209 2
CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Gibson, Stephen 58 Male 220 2
CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Modery, Travis Robert 41 Male 215 2
CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Miller, Helen 28 Female 227 2 25.56 2



CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Schoenberg, Jennifer 54 Female 230 2
CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Bookter, Quinin 45 Male 203 2
CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Snelling, Col 16 Male 232 2
CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Charoni, Ariana Female 205 2 25.55 1

CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Macrae, Susan Lynne 54 Female 225 1
CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Lonn, Jennifer 49 Female 212 1
CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Gangso, Mary Female 219
CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Frederick, Laura Anne 40 Female 206 1 26.56 3

CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Snelling, Cherry 57 Female 231 1
CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Bryant, Andrew Vernon 41 Male 204 1
CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Green, Benjamin E 37 Male 207 1
CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Skihawks Racing Team-CC Reisenauer, Matthew 34 Male 228 1 18.16 1

CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Icicle Trackers-CC Root, Craig 70 Male 200 1
CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Icicle Trackers-CC Strohm, Chris 33 Male 201 1
CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Icicle Trackers-CC Martin, Robert Andrew 21 Male 194 1
CC 4X1K Unified Relay Freestyle Icicle Trackers-CC Buhler, Jackson Charles 18 Male 190 1 19.12 2


